
IP 
65

1 x LED

5 W

730 lm

146 lm/W

3000 K

82

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

75%

548 lm

5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed, Wall recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.15 in

Width: 3.15 in

Height: 2.36 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 5 W

Protection 

IP: 65

Product data sheet
BATH ROUND TRANS 140MA 5W 3000K Q
A1550111Q
ARKOSLIGHT

With Bath, Arkoslight offers the ideal solution for moisture-prone areas, such as bath rooms, kitchens, etc., thanks to its IP65 ingress protection

rating. 

Light output 1 
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