## Product data sheet

BATH ROUND TRANS 140MA 5W 3000K Q A1550111Q

ARKOSLIGHT



With Bath, Arkoslight offers the ideal solution for moisture-prone areas, such as bath rooms, kitchens, etc., thanks to its IP65 ingress protection rating.

Light output 1



1 x LED			
Nominal lamp power	5 W	LOR	75%
Lamp flux	730 lm	Total flux	548 lm
Luminous efficacy	146 lm/W	Total power	5 W
CCT	3000 K		
CRI	82		

	Mounting mode	Electric
	Ceiling recessed, Wall recessed	System power: 5 W
	Shape and measurements	Protection
	Length: 3.15 in	IP: 65
	Width: 3.15 in	
	Height: 2.36 in	

Adjustability

Fixed

.....